

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.25042 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	20.01.2026	<u>CMR, J & GTK, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents submits that he has filed counter in the Registry today. Registry is directed to verify and place the same on record. In the meanwhile, reply affidavit, if any, shall stand over to 03.02.2026. List the matter on 03.02.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. CMR, J GTK, J BMS	