

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.25042 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
10.	13.03.2026	<u>LG, J & NJS, J</u> Arguing counsel for the petitioners is stated to be indisposed. At request, adjourned to 19.03.2026. Reply-affidavit to be filed well before the next date of hearing. _____ LISA GILL, JUDGE _____ NINALA JAYASURYA, JUDGE MJA	